

Misc. Appeal No. 03 of 2023

CIS No. 03 of 2023

CNR No. WBBK07-000187-2023

Present : Sri Tanumoy Karmakar (J.O. Code: WB01209)

Order no. 06

Dated 04-01-2025

Today is fixed for SR & AD.

Memorandum of appearance filed by the appellants.

It appears from the case record that requisites are still lying with the case record.

Accordingly, D.A. is directed to issue the requisites at once.

Fix **13-03-2025** for SR & AD.

Update CIS accordingly.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur